( HYDROSCAND

FAST HOIST KB

8132-XX

Part No.

81323003
81325003
81322003
81321003
81320503

www.hydroscand.lv

Lift kp
3000
5000
2000
1000
500

Type
Material

Description

Product group

Number of lift parts

2
2
2

25.04.2024

Lifting products

Steel

Application: Industrial liting, and in temporary
jobs such as repair or maintenance work.
Material: Calibrated chain of at least Class 8
quality, as well as forged hooks in the same
material. The lifting mechanism and depth
components are of high strength steel.

Finish: Wire hose and hooks are coated

Test Load: 1.5 x maximum load.

Marking: Nameplate according to the Machinery
Directive 89/392/EEC, maximum load and serial
number.

Accessories: If necessary, you can equip the
hoist with trolley block.

505

Lift height
3m
3m
3m
3m

3m
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