

## FAST HOIST KB

8132-XX



Type Lifting products

Material Steel

**Description** Application: Industrial lifting, and in temporary

jobs such as repair or maintenance work.

Material: Calibrated chain of at least Class 8 quality, as well as forged hooks in the same material. The lifting mechanism and depth components are of high strength steel.

Finish: Wire hose and hooks are coated

Test Load: 1.5 x maximum load.

**Marking**: Nameplate according to the Machinery Directive 89/392/EEC, maximum load and serial

number.

Accessories: If necessary, you can equip the

hoist with trolley block.

Product group 505

Part No.	Lift kp	Number of lift parts	Lift height
81323003	3000	2	3 m
81325003	5000	2	3 m
81322003	2000	2	3 m
81321003	1000	1	3 m
81320503	500	1	3 m